
Beginner Open Group Sessions 

Sessions cost £25 per person which is payable on the day on arrival. These sessions are for both 
children and adults, focussing at the beginner level so if you have never tried surfing before or want a 

refresh, this is perfect for you. Your instructor will make sure cover all the basics of getting to grips 
with surfing. To book, please email us at laneez1999@gmail.com with the particular session you would 
like to book on to. If you have any questions at all, please let us know. Sessions are capped at 8 people 

and require a minimum of 3 people to run. 
See you at the beach! 

Date Time Date  Time 

Saturday 6th May 11.30am - 12.30pm Saturday 22nd July 10.45am - 11.45am 
Tuesday 9th May 6pm - 7pm Tuesday 25th July 12.30pm - 1.30pm 
Saturday 13th May 11.45am - 12.45pm Thursday 27th July 10.30am - 11.30am 
Saturday 20th MAy 11am - 12pm Saturday 29th July  3pm -4pm 
Saturday 27th May 10.45am - 11.45am Tuesday 1st August 10am - 11am 
Sunday 28th May 12pm - 1pm Thursday 3rd August 11am - 12pm 
Sunday 4th June 11am - 12pm Saturday 5th August 1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Saturday 10th June 2.30pm - 3.30pm Tuesday 8th August 2.15pm - 3.15pm 
Sunday 11th June 2.30pm - 3.30pm Thursday 10th August 10am - 11am 
Saturday 17th June 4pm -5pm Saturday 12th August 12.30pm - 1.30pm 
Sunday 25th June 1.15pm - 2.15pm Tuesday 15th August 10.30am - 11.30am 
Wednesday 28th June 6pm - 7pm Thursday 17th August 9.30am - 10.30am 
Saturday 1st July 1.30pm - 2.30pm Saturday 19th August 10.30am - 11.30am 
Sunday 2nd July 2.15pm - 3.15pm Tuesday 22nd August 12.45pm - 1.45pm 
Tuesday 4th July 6.30pm - 7.30pm Thursday 24th August 11.30am - 12.30pm 
Saturday 8th July 2.15pm -3.15pm Saturday 26th August 10am - 11am 
Sunday 9th July 12.45pm - 1.45pm Sunday 27th August 2.30pm - 3.30pm 
Thursday 13th Jul 6.30pm - 8pm Tuesday 29th August 2pm - 3pm 
Saturday 15th July 1.45pm - 2.45pm Thursday 31st August 10am - 11am 
Sunday 16th July 3.30pm - 4.30pm Saturday 2nd September 11.45am - 12.45pm 
Thursday 20th July 11.30am - 12.30pm Tuesday 5th September 12pm - 1pm 
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